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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 3   which is Week 24 of 32

Alejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingAlejandro Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk171 39 167 136 248 551 668 551 3 183.67 - 0.00 = 183.67 248 551 287 668
2 09/09/25 bk171 39 147 179 167 493 610 1044 6 174.00 - 183.67 = -9.67 248 551 287 668
3 09/16/25 bk171 39 182 134 140 456 573 1500 9 166.67 - 174.00 = -7.33 248 551 287 668
4 09/23/25 166 43 180 142 179 501 630 2001 12 166.75 - 166.67 = 0.08 248 551 287 668
5 09/30/25 166 43 134 144 181 459 588 2460 15 164.00 - 166.75 = -2.75 248 551 287 668
6 10/14/25 164 44 157 158 171 486 618 2946 18 163.67 - 164.00 = -0.33 248 551 287 668
7 10/21/25 163 45 174 153 198 525 660 3471 21 165.29 - 163.67 = 1.62 248 551 287 668
8 10/28/25 165 44 155 191 172 518 650 3989 24 166.21 - 165.29 = 0.92 248 551 287 668
9 11/04/25 166 43 a166 a166 a166 498 627 3989 24 166.21 - 166.21 = 0.00 248 551 287 668

10 11/11/25 166 43 209 201 169 579 708 4568 27 169.19 - 166.21 = 2.98 248 579 287 708
11 11/18/25 169 40 188 192 169 549 669 5117 30 170.57 - 169.19 = 1.38 248 579 287 708
12 11/25/25 170 40 128 132 185 445 565 5562 33 168.55 - 170.57 = -2.02 248 579 287 708
13 12/02/25 168 41 156 160 245 561 684 6123 36 170.08 - 168.55 = 1.54 248 579 287 708
14 12/09/25 170 40 181 154 178 513 633 6636 39 170.15 - 170.08 = 0.07 248 579 287 708
15 12/16/25 170 40 200 131 226 557 677 7193 42 171.26 - 170.15 = 1.11 248 579 287 708
16 01/06/26 171 39 206 161 171 538 655 7731 45 171.80 - 171.26 = 0.54 248 579 287 708

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 171 39 196 212 164 572 689 8303 48 172.98 - 171.80 = 1.18 248 579 287 708
18 01/20/26 172 38 203 169 234 606 720 8909 51 174.69 - 172.98 = 1.71 248 606 287 720
19 01/27/26 174 36 168 174 154 496 604 9405 54 174.17 - 174.69 = -0.52 248 606 287 720
20 02/03/26 174 36 181 158 148 487 595 9892 57 173.54 - 174.17 = -0.62 248 606 287 720
21 02/10/26 173 37 199 147 167 513 624 10405 60 173.42 - 173.54 = -0.13 248 606 287 720
22 02/17/26 173 37 164 187 138 489 600 10894 63 172.92 - 173.42 = -0.50 248 606 287 720
23 02/24/26 172 38 160 191 198 549 663 11443 66 173.38 - 172.92 = 0.46 248 606 287 720
24 03/03/26 173 37 190 212 179 581 692 12024 69 174.26 - 173.38 = 0.88 248 606 287 720

You have 8 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
13 25 20 7 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 7 8 6 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
175.00 166.00 181.78

High game of 248  on week 1 High series of 606  on week 18 High average of 183.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 128  on week 12 Low series of 445  on week 12 Low average of 163.67  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 209  on week 10 Game #2: 212  on week 17 Game #3: 248  on week 1

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club3/6/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 3   which is Week 24 of 32

Hector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHector Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk188 25 139 213 178 530 605 530 3 176.67 - 0.00 = 176.67 213 530 238 605
2 09/09/25 bk188 25 169 178 158 505 580 1035 6 172.50 - 176.67 = -4.17 213 530 238 605
3 09/16/25 bk188 25 188 187 254 629 704 1664 9 184.89 - 172.50 = 12.39 254 629 279 704
4 09/23/25 184 28 160 200 191 551 635 2215 12 184.58 - 184.89 = -0.31 254 629 279 704
5 09/30/25 184 28 177 157 157 491 575 2706 15 180.40 - 184.58 = -4.18 254 629 279 704
6 10/14/25 180 32 156 222 181 559 655 3265 18 181.39 - 180.40 = 0.99 254 629 279 704
7 10/21/25 181 31 a181 a181 a181 543 636 3265 18 181.39 - 181.39 = 0.00 254 629 279 704
8 10/28/25 181 31 157 228 170 555 648 3820 21 181.90 - 181.39 = 0.52 254 629 279 704
9 11/04/25 181 31 143 184 226 553 646 4373 24 182.21 - 181.90 = 0.30 254 629 279 704

10 11/11/25 182 30 179 243 190 612 702 4985 27 184.63 - 182.21 = 2.42 254 629 279 704
11 11/18/25 184 28 231 222 216 669 753 5654 30 188.47 - 184.63 = 3.84 254 669 279 753
12 11/25/25 188 25 233 267 180 680 755 6334 33 191.94 - 188.47 = 3.47 267 680 292 755
13 12/02/25 191 23 141 190 184 515 584 6849 36 190.25 - 191.94 = -1.69 267 680 292 755
14 12/09/25 190 24 199 247 207 653 725 7502 39 192.36 - 190.25 = 2.11 267 680 292 755
15 12/16/25 192 22 233 194 192 619 685 8121 42 193.36 - 192.36 = 1.00 267 680 292 755
16 01/06/26 193 21 178 202 131 511 574 8632 45 191.82 - 193.36 = -1.53 267 680 292 755

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 191 23 221 190 198 609 678 9241 48 192.52 - 191.82 = 0.70 267 680 292 755
18 01/20/26 192 22 214 172 128 514 580 9755 51 191.27 - 192.52 = -1.25 267 680 292 755
19 01/27/26 191 23 166 155 148 469 538 10224 54 189.33 - 191.27 = -1.94 267 680 292 755
20 02/03/26 189 24 212 268 235 715 787 10939 57 191.91 - 189.33 = 2.58 268 715 292 787
21 02/10/26 191 23 217 171 172 560 629 11499 60 191.65 - 191.91 = -0.26 268 715 292 787
22 02/17/26 191 23 167 180 267 614 683 12113 63 192.27 - 191.65 = 0.62 268 715 292 787
23 02/24/26 192 22 205 248 200 653 719 12766 66 193.42 - 192.27 = 1.15 268 715 292 787
24 03/03/26 193 21 194 177 183 554 617 13320 69 193.04 - 193.42 = -0.38 268 715 292 787

You have 8 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 14 23 13 9 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 6 5 4 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
186.04 204.13 188.96

High game of 268  on week 20 High series of 715  on week 20 High average of 193.42  after bowling week 23
Low game of 128  on week 18 Low series of 469  on week 19 Low average of 172.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233  on week 12 Game #2: 268  on week 20 Game #3: 267  on week 22

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club3/6/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 3   which is Week 24 of 32

Hugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture BowlingHugo Ferreira's Bowling Record  - Team 23: Torture Bowling

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk200 16 188 215 217 620 668 620 3 206.67 - 0.00 = 206.67 217 620 233 668
2 09/09/25 bk200 16 194 200 189 583 631 1203 6 200.50 - 206.67 = -6.17 217 620 233 668
3 09/16/25 bk200 16 202 253 238 693 741 1896 9 210.67 - 200.50 = 10.17 253 693 269 741
4 09/23/25 210 8 168 184 225 577 601 2473 12 206.08 - 210.67 = -4.58 253 693 269 741
5 09/30/25 206 11 193 198 178 569 602 3042 15 202.80 - 206.08 = -3.28 253 693 269 741
6 10/14/25 202 14 224 234 207 665 707 3707 18 205.94 - 202.80 = 3.14 253 693 269 741
7 10/21/25 205 12 225 235 179 639 675 4346 21 206.95 - 205.94 = 1.01 253 693 269 741
8 10/28/25 206 11 169 205 193 567 600 4913 24 204.71 - 206.95 = -2.24 253 693 269 741
9 11/04/25 204 12 226 243 202 671 707 5584 27 206.81 - 204.71 = 2.11 253 693 269 741

10 11/11/25 206 11 168 199 164 531 564 6115 30 203.83 - 206.81 = -2.98 253 693 269 741
11 11/18/25 203 13 201 223 212 636 675 6751 33 204.58 - 203.83 = 0.74 253 693 269 741
12 11/25/25 204 12 206 193 207 606 642 7357 36 204.36 - 204.58 = -0.21 253 693 269 741
13 12/02/25 204 12 181 188 165 534 570 7891 39 202.33 - 204.36 = -2.03 253 693 269 741
14 12/09/25 202 14 195 213 174 582 624 8473 42 201.74 - 202.33 = -0.60 253 693 269 741
15 12/16/25 201 15 222 164 257 643 688 9116 45 202.58 - 201.74 = 0.84 257 693 272 741
16 01/06/26 202 14 187 156 223 566 608 9682 48 201.71 - 202.58 = -0.87 257 693 272 741

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 201 15 209 231 186 626 671 10308 51 202.12 - 201.71 = 0.41 257 693 272 741
18 01/20/26 202 14 194 168 198 560 602 10868 54 201.26 - 202.12 = -0.86 257 693 272 741
19 01/27/26 201 15 203 135 224 562 607 11430 57 200.53 - 201.26 = -0.73 257 693 272 741
20 02/03/26 200 16 174 189 225 588 636 12018 60 200.30 - 200.53 = -0.23 257 693 272 741
21 02/10/26 200 16 191 171 209 571 619 12589 63 199.83 - 200.30 = -0.47 257 693 272 741
22 02/17/26 199 16 178 193 228 599 647 13188 66 199.82 - 199.83 = -0.01 257 693 272 741
23 02/24/26 199 16 136 203 181 520 568 13708 69 198.67 - 199.82 = -1.15 257 693 272 741
24 03/03/26 198 17 167 202 190 559 610 14267 72 198.15 - 198.67 = -0.51 257 693 272 741

You have 8 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 12 24 22 10 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 12 6 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
191.71 199.79 202.96

High game of 257  on week 15 High series of 693  on week 3 High average of 210.67  after bowling week 3
Low game of 135  on week 19 Low series of 520  on week 23 Low average of 198.15  after bowling week 24

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 226  on week 9 Game #2: 253  on week 3 Game #3: 257  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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